
da
gu

r

 1

m
eð

al
hi

ti 
(°

C
)

 2

há
m

ar
k 

(°
C

)

 3

lá
gm

ar
k 

(°
C

)

 4

úr
ko

m
a 

(m
m

)

 5

úr
ko

m
ut

eg
un

d

 6

sn
jó

dý
pt

 7

sn
jó

hu
la

 (
0−

4)

 8

só
ls

ki
n 

(k
ls

t)

 9
m

eð
al

vi
nd

ur
 (

m
/s

)

10
m

es
ti 

vi
nd

ur
 (

m
/s

)
11

hv
ið

a 
(m

/s
)

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

 8.2

 6.0

 7.1

 6.1

 7.0

 7.8

 8.9

10.1

 9.9

10.3

11.2

10.5

11.3

12.8

12.1

10.8

11.0

 8.4

 9.2

 9.2

 9.5

10.4

10.2

11.8

11.1

10.9

11.2

10.8

11.1

10.2

11.9

11.4

11.4

10.0

10.5

12.0

12.3

14.5

13.3

13.3

14.5

14.4

14.3

19.5

19.5

14.5

16.6

13.7

12.5

12.3

12.8

13.2

12.6

14.5

14.5

12.4

12.5

13.7

13.8

13.9

 6.1

 3.8

 4.4

 3.3

 4.2

 3.6

 4.9

 5.1

 6.8

 6.8

 6.1

 7.9

 9.3

 8.7

 8.5

 7.8

 7.9

 7.1

 6.0

 6.8

 5.1

 7.0

 6.9

 9.8

10.1

10.2

10.3

 9.2

 8.9

 8.1

 0.2

 1.9

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.1

 0.0

 0.0

 0.2

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.4

 2.2

14.8

 0.0

 1.4

ri

ri

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ri

 

 

ri

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ri

ri

ri

 

ri

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 4.1

 6.9

 9.5

10.7

10.5

10.1

 7.8

 6.5

 5.5

 3.6

 2.6

 4.2

 7.4

 5.2

 4.2

 4.2

 6.9

11.4

 8.2

 5.9

 5.1

 5.3

 3.1

 4.7

 7.3

 7.8

 7.0

 4.2

 3.5

 6.6

 9.3

11.3

13.4

13.4

13.9

12.9

11.3

12.4

11.3

 6.7

 7.2

 8.8

10.3

 9.8

 8.8

 6.7

11.3

26.0

10.8

 9.3

 8.8

 9.3

 6.2

 6.7

10.3

10.3

 9.8

 7.7

 7.2

10.3

11.3

13.9

16.5

17.0

17.0

17.0

13.9

16.0

14.4

 9.3

 9.5

11.3

13.4

11.8

10.3

 8.8

14.9

31.0

14.4

11.8

11.3

10.8

 8.2

 9.8

12.9

12.4

12.4

10.8

10.8

13.4

Meðalhiti (°C)

Frávik frá meðaltali 1961 − 1990 (°C)

Meðalhámarkshiti (°C)

Meðallágmarkshiti (°C)

Úrkomumagn (mm)

Hlutfall úrkomu af meðaltali 1961−1990 (%)

Meðalvindhraði (m/s)

 9.8

 1.2

13.5

 7.0

21.2

31.2

 6.3

0

5

10

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

dags

hi
ti 

(°
C

 )

Meðalhiti

10

15

20

25

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

dags

vi
nd

hr
að

i (
m

/s
)

Mesti vindur

0

5

10

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

dags

Ú
rk

om
a 

(m
m

)

Úrkoma

Veðurfarsyfirlit Keflavíkurflugvöllur     júní  2019


